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ORARI PROVVISORI INDICATIVI 
DOMENICA 07 SETTEMBRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

RISULTATI E STREAMING IN TEMPO REALE:http://livejumping.it 

 
RICOGNIZIONI UNICHE: 

L40/L50/L60/L70 DI PRECISIONE 
LB80/B90/B100/B110 A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

C115-C120 A TEMPO 
C130-C135 A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

EQUINOXE 
ORARIO CATEGORIE  
H 09.30 

 

H 11.30 
CIRCA 

A SEGUIRE 

A SEGUIRE 

A SEGUIRE 

L40/L50/L60/L70  
DI PRECISIONE  

 

LB80 A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

B90 A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

B100 A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

B110   A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

35 
 

11 

15 

15 

23 

H 14.30 
CIRCA 

A SEGUIRE 

C115 A TEMPO 

C120 A TEMPO 

30 

20 

H 16.15 
CIRCA 

A SEGUIRE 

C130 A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

C135 A FASI CONSECUTIVE 

 

14 
 

4 
 


